
30-06-06

As a percentage 

of (A+B)1

As a percentage 

of (A+B+C)

(A)
Shareholding of 
Promoter and 
Promoter Group2

1 Indian

(a) Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family 19 171156600 171156600 59.53 59.53

(b) Central Government /
State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(c) Bodies Corporate 5 29485800 29485800 10.25 10.25

(d) Financial Institutions /
Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 24 200642400 200642400 69.78 69.78

2 Foreign

(a)
Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals /
Foregin Individuals)

0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

24 200642400 200642400 69.78 69.78

(B) Public shareholding3

1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 54 1919926 1919926 0.67 0.67

(b) Financial Institutions /
Banks 14 295490 295490 0.10 0.10

(c) Central Government /
State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 3 125030 125030 0.04 0.04

(f) Foreign Institutional
Investors 163 62216499 62216499 21.64 21.64

(g) Foreign Venture Capital
Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(h) Any Other 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 234 64556945 64556945 22.45 22.45

2 Non-Institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 1180 813272 813272 0.28 0.28
(b) Individuals 0.00 0.00

i. Individual shareholders

holding nominal share

capital up to Rs.1 Lac

91452 2667762 2667572 0.93 0.93

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs.1 Lac

43 18604710 16579710 6.47 6.47

(c) Any Others
i. Clearing Members 509 244582 244582 0.09 0.09
ii. Trusts 12 1709 1709 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 93196 22332035 20306845 7.77 7.77
Total Public
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

93430 86888980 84863790 30.22 30.22

TOTAL (A)+(B) 93454 287531380 285506190 100.00 100.00

(C)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

0 0 0 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C) 93454 287531380 285506190 100.00 100.00

Total shareholding as a 
percentage of total number of 

shares

(I) (A) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern
Name of the Company : SUZLON ENERGY LIMITED

Symbol: SUZLON EQ / Scrip Code: 532667                

Number of 
shares held in 
dematerialised 

form

Category 
code

Category of 
shareholder

Number of 
shareholders

Total number of 
shares

Quarter ended:



(1)(b)

Sr. No. Number of
shares

1 23216400
2 14036400
3 14036400
4 14036400

5 12600000

6 12600000

7 11813400
8 5810400

9 3837600

10 2489400
11 2273400
12 12083400
13 3321000
14 3024000
15 855000
16 855000
17 855000
18 855000
19 26065800
20 12902400

21 8532000

22 8514000

23 3837600

24 2192400
200642400

Sr. No. Number of
shares

1 20618560
2 7502620
3 4317250
4 4192200
5 3522218
6 3207000

43359848

(I)(d)

Sr. No. Number of 
shares

258191380

(II)(a)

Sr. No. Number of 
shares

(II)(b)

Sr. No. Number of 
shares

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Name of the Shareholders

Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

GIRISH R TANTI
LINA J TANTI
SANGITA V TANTI
RAMBHABEN UKABHAI
VINOD R.TANTI AS KARTA OF VINOD RANCHHODBHAI
HUF
GIRISH R.TANTI AS KARTA OF GIRISH RANCHHODBHAI
HUF
PRANAV T TANTI
NIDHI T TANTI

SUGATI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
SANMAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

JITENDRA R.TANTI AS KARTA OF JITENDRA
RANCHHODBHAI HUF
JITENDRA R TANTI
VINOD R TANTI
BRIJ J TANTI THROUGH F/G. JITENDRA R.TANTI

1.33

TULSI R TANTI J/W. VINOD R.TANTI J/W. JITENDRA
R.TANTI
TULSI R TANTI AS KARTA OF RANCHHODBHAI
RAMJIBHAI HUF
TULSI R.TANTI AS KARTA OF TULSI RANCHHODBHAI 
HUF

SURUCHI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
SAMANVAYA HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED
SUZLON CAPITAL LTD.
GITA T TANTI

RAJAN V TANTI THROUGH F/G. VINOD R.TANTI
TRISHA J TANTI THROUGH F/G. JITENDRA R.TANTI

4.38

4.38

4.11
2.02

8.07
4.88
4.88
4.88

0.87
0.79
4.20
1.16
1.05
0.30
0.30
0.30

Total
TULSI R.TANTI

0.30
9.07
4.49

2.97

2.96

1.33

0.76
69.78

1.46

1.12
15.08

GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE
BALRAJSINH A PARMAR
MERRILL LYNCH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT FUNDS
RANJITSINH A PARMAR

Total

1.22

1.50

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Shareholders

Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 As per Annexure I 258191380 89.80

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

89.80Total

Name of the Shareholders

Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

Name of the Shareholders

Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of
the total number of shares

2.61CHRYSCAPITAL III, LLC
7.17CITICORP INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CORPORATION

Name of the Shareholders

Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1%
of the total number of shares

(1)(c)



Symbol: SUZLON EQ / Scrip Code: 532667 Quarter ended: 30-06-06
Sl. No. Holders Name No.of Shares 

Held
% of 

Shareholding
[A] PROMOTERS
1 GITA T TANTI 12902400 4.49%
2 TULSI R TANTI J/W. VINOD R.TANTI J/W. JITENDRA R.TANTI 8532000 2.97%
3 TULSI R TANTI AS KARTA OF RANCHHODBHAI RAMJIBHAI HUF 8514000 2.96%
4 TULSI R TANTI AS KARTA OF TULSI RANCHHODBHAI HUF 3837600 1.33%
5 TULSI R TANTI 2192400 0.76%
6 SUZLON CAPITAL LIMITED 26065800 9.07%

SUB TOTAL [A] 62044200 21.58%
[B] PERSONS ACTING IN CONCERT
7 GIRISH R TANTI 23216400 8.07%
8 SANGITA V TANTI 14036400 4.88%
9 LINA J TANTI 14036400 4.88%
10 RAMBHABEN UKABHAI 14036400 4.88%
11 VINOD R TANTI AS KARTA OF VINOD RANCHHODBHAI HUF 12600000 4.38%
12 GIRISH R TANTI AS KARTA OF GIRISH RANCHHODBHAI HUF 12600000 4.38%
13 BRIJ J TANTI THROUGH F/G JITENDRA R TANTI 12083400 4.20%
14 PRANAV T TANTI 11813400 4.11%
15 NIDHI T TANTI 5810400 2.02%
16 JITENDRA R TANTI AS KARTA OF JITENDRA RAMCHHODBHAI HUF 3837600 1.33%
17 RAJAN V TANTI THROUGH F/G VINOD R TANTI 3321000 1.16%
18 TRISHA J TANTI THROUGH F/G JITENDRA R TANTI 3024000 1.05%
19 JITENDRA R TANTI 2489400 0.87%
20 VINOD R TANTI 2273400 0.79%
21 SURUCHI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 855000 0.30%
22 SUGATI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 855000 0.30%
23 SANMAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 855000 0.30%
24 SAMANVAYA  HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 855000 0.30%

SUB TOTAL [B] 138598200 48.20%
[C] ANY OTHER SHARES
25 HETAL P. DIWANJI 135000 0.05%
26 R. SRIDHAR 180000 0.06%
27 BEENA KIRTI VAGADIA 180000 0.06%
28 NILESH V. DHANANI 648000 0.23%
29 SURESH KADVABHAI VEKARIA 135000 0.05%
30 MADHU S VEKARIA 135000 0.05%
31 VALLABHBHAI R. DHANANI 1080000 0.38%
32 AMARSINH A PARMAR 732300 0.25%
33 RANJITSINH A PARMAR 3207000 1.12%
34 BALRAJSINH A PARMAR 4192200 1.46%
35 V A PARMAR 234000 0.08%
36 NALINIBEN R PARMAR 180000 0.06%
37 SHEELA B PARMAR 180000 0.06%
38 KIRITSINH A PARMAR 786300 0.27%
39 D K PARMAR 216000 0.08%
40 JAYABEN PARMAR 27000 0.01%
41 MEHTA KIRTIDA 180000 0.06%
42 NILA PRAFUL MEHTA 180000 0.06%
43 MANSUKH R PAMBHAR 375000 0.13%
44 DHWANIT MANSUKH PAMBHAR 21000 0.01%
45 MRUDULA MANSUKH PAMBHAR 21000 0.01%
46 ATUL MANHARLAL DAGLI 72000 0.03%
47 RASHMI BAKUL RATHOD 810000 0.28%
48 HEEMAKSHI DEVENDRA CHOTALIA 162000 0.06%
49 ANITA ISHWARCHAND MANGAL 180000 0.06%
50 ATUL MANHARLAL DAGLI 36000 0.01%
51 HEMLATABEN LAXMIKANT PAMBHAR 12000 0.00%
52 VALLABHBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL 540000 0.19%
53 HARSH LAXMIKANTBHAI PAMBHAR 6000 0.00%
54 PARUL POPATBHAI VEKARIYA 135000 0.05%
55 SHITAL POPATBHAI VEKARIYA 135000 0.05%
56 GULAB POPATBHAI PATEL 135000 0.05%
57 NAYNA POPATBHAI VEKARIYA 135000 0.05%
58 RAMBHABEN POPATBHAI PATEL 270000 0.09%
59 POPATBHAI UKABHAI-HUF 540000 0.19%
60 ANILBHAI MANHARLAL JASANI 270000 0.09%
61 DILIPBHAI KEVALRAM PANKHI 270000 0.09%
62 CITICORP INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CORPORATION 20618560 7.17%
63 CHRYSCAPITAL III, LLC 7502620 2.61%
64 T. ROWE PRICE INSTITUTIONAL EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND 78400 0.03%
65 T. ROWE PRICE GLOBAL STOCK FUND 48300 0.02%
66 T ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL DISCOVERY FUND 532200 0.19%
67 T. ROWE PRICE EMERGING MARKETS STOCK FUND 736600 0.26%
68 T ROWE PRICE NEW ASIA FUND 1020800 0.36%
69 T. ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL INC EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY TRUST 1333700 0.46%
70 MONETARY AUTHORITY OF SINGAPORE B 286696 0.10%
71 GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE 4317250 1.50%
72 MONETARY AUTHORITY OF SINGAPORE 2586054 0.90%
73 HARILAL N PATEL 1755000 0.61%

SUB TOTAL [C] 57548980 20.01%
TOTAL 258191380 89.80%

ANNEXURE I

Name of the Company : SUZLON ENERGY LIMITED
STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES




